
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/1172        Dated :  25/06/2014 
 

/ / REVISED-NOTIFICATION / / 
  

Programme of B.P.T. IsT, IInd, IIIrd & IVth Year Examination 
April/May 2014  

 

B.P.T. Ist Year               Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 
Date Day Paper 

02-07-2014 Wednesday Human Anatomy 

04-07-2014 Friday Human Physiology 

07-07-2014 Monday Bioelectical Modalities 

09-07-2014 Wednesday Biomechanical Modalities 

11-07-2014 Friday Phycholopgy & Sociology 

 
B.P.T. IInd Year               Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 

Date Day Paper 

10-07-2014 Thursday Pharmacology/Biochemistry 

12-07-2014 Saturday Pathology/Microbiology 

14-07-2014 Monday Gen. Surgery/ENT/OBS/GYNAEC/OPTHM 

16-07-2014 Wednesday Gen. Medicine 

18-07-2014 Friday Orthopaedics  

21-07-2014 Monday Electrotherapy  

23-07-2014 Wednesday Exercise Therapy Including Yoga 

 
B.P.T. IIIrd Year               Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 

Date Day Paper 

02-07-2014 Wednesday Neurosurgery, Neurology, Cardiology 

04-07-2014 Friday P.T. Orthopaedics 

07-07-2014 Monday P.T. Neurology 

09-07-2014 Wednesday Physical Evaluation 

11-07-2014 Friday Biomechanics & Bioengineering  
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B.P.T. IVth Year               Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 
Date Day Paper 

10-07-2014 Thursday Physical Diagnosis & Rescription 

12-07-2014 Saturday P.T. In Cardiothoracic Condition 

14-07-2014 Monday P.T. In Sports Condition (Sports Physiotherepy) 

16-07-2014 Wednesday Community Medicine & Ethics  

18-07-2014 Friday Rehabilitation Medicine & Biostatistics 

 
 

             
  Exam Controller 

 

Endt./No./Exam-2/Conf./2014/1173      Dated : 25/06/2014 
 
Copy to - 

1- The Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

2- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 

4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

5- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

6- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University,Gwalior. 

8- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

                                                                        

          
 Dy. Registar (Exam/Conf.) 

 
 

 

 
 


